HockeyAllsvenskan

@

Spectators
0

Goals

Shots

Faceoffs

Penalty minutes
Hits

Scoring chances
Time in possession
Offensive zone time

Team
Timra IK
IF Bjorkloven

Team

Timra IK

IF Bjorkléven

Time Team Score
Period 2

23:51 TIK 1-0
Period 3

41:17 | IFB 1-1
49:34 TIK 2-1
59:14 TIK 3-1
59:53  IFB 3-2

Total
3-2
32-25
42 - 27
14 -18
2-3
22-5

30:51 - 29:09
16:03 - 11:47

Status

PP1

EQ

PP1

SH1

PP1

Game Summary

Timra IK - IF Bjorkloven
NHC Arena

HOCKEY
ALLSVENSKAN
Referee(s)

Daniel Eriksson,

Period 1
0-0
14 -1
12-5
0-4
1-1
9-0
12:48 - 07:12
06:58 - 02:07

Advantages
6
5

Disadvantages
5
6

Scoring Summary

Scorer

81 LOOKE Jens
Pos. Part. 7, 30, 33, 54, 81, 94

8 DEILERT Alexander
Pos. Part. 8, 18, 34, 44, 48

81 LOOKE Jens

Pos. Part. 7, 30, 33, 54, 81, 94
44 BLOMQVIST Jacob
Pos. Part. 7, 14, 30, 44, 52

29 WIKLUND Alexander
Pos. Part. 10, 13, 29, 40, 57, 74

Jimmy Dahmén

Game Summary

Period 2
1-0
9-13
16-7
6-6
1-2
6-3
08:17 - 11:43
04:11 - 05:28

Power Play
PP%
33,33
20,00

Penalty Killing
PK%
80,00
66,67

2020-12-27 15:00

Linesmen
Teodor Sorholm, Fredrik Backstrom

Period 3 oT GWS
2-2
9-11
14-15
8-8
0-0
7-2
09:46 - 10:14
04:54 - 04:12
PP Goals PP Shots Time in PP
2 6 07:05
1 6 06:36
Goals against Shots Against Time in SH
1 6 06:36
2 6 07:05
Assist(s)

54 DAHLEN Jonathan, 33 LUNDIN Albin
Neg. Part. 8, 13, 19, 34, 48

18 OTTOSSON Axel
Neg. Part. 14, 25, 30, 54, 81

54 DAHLEN Jonathan, 33 LUNDIN Albin
Neg. Part. 13, 19, 34, 57, 92

Neg. Part. 18, 29, 33, 40, 44, 96

57 JOHANSSON Karl, 74 PALMQUIST Zach
Neg. Part. 25, 30, 44, 52, 71
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0
Player
Period 1

Period 2

2 SVENSSON Per
71 RAGNARSSON Jakob

Period 3
85 WESTERLUND Filip

38 OLOFSSON Jacob
38 OLOFSSON Jacob

2 SVENSSON Per

HOCKEY
ALLSVENSKAN

Game Summary

Timra IK - IF Bjorkloven

NHC Arena

Referee(s)

Daniel Eriksson, Jimmy Dahmén

Penalty

Crosschecking
Holding
Unsportsmanlike Conduct

Tripping

Fighting
Fighting

Tripping

Linesmen
Teodor Sorholm, Fredrik Backstrom

Penalty Summary

Time

14:12
16:45

20:39
23:45
27:45
35:02
40:00
40:00

44:19
45:10
49:25
57:00
57:00
57:00
57:00
58:15
59:14

Penalty

Too many players on the ice

Tripping

Abuse of Officials
Highsticking

Unsportsmanlike Conduct

Boarding
Hooking

Fighting
Fighting

Awarded Goal

2020-12-27 15:00

al
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Player

10 VESEL Tyler

29 WIKLUND Alexander
34 POULIN Kevin

29 WIKLUND Alexander
48 RAHIMI Daniel

8 DEILERT Alexander
8 DEILERT Alexander



HockeyAllsvenskan Game Summary 2020-12-27 15:00

Timra IK - IF Bjorkloven

NHC Arena
m ALLSVENSKAN
Spectators Referee(s) Linesmen
0 Daniel Eriksson, Jimmy Dahmén Teodor Sérholm, Fredrik Backstrom
W Player Summary
Skaters SOG Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO% Shifts TOI
2 SVENSSON Per 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0-0 N/A 34 22:14
7 HARDEGARD Marcus 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 32 25:32
13 REINHARDT Hugo 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 10 07:33
14 CARLSON Albin 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0 N/A 25 20:13
17 LINDHOLM Johan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 0 00:00
23 BOYCE-ROTEVALL Jeremy 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8-7 53,33 18 12:54
25 CARLSSON Jonathan 1 0 0 0 -1 0 1 0 0-0 N/A 24 16:24
29 MADSEN Morten 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3-1 75,00 28 18:55
33 LUNDIN Albin 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 13-7 65,00 18 18:05
36 LEREBACK Leon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 0 00:00
38 OLOFSSON Jacob 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 4-4 50,00 17 11:52
44 BLOMQVIST Jacob 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1-1 50,00 25 16:59
52 LILUEWALL Christopher 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 12-7 63,16 23 14:00
54 DAHLEN Jonathan 3 0 2 2 -1 0 0 4 0-0 N/A 19 18:13
63 WALLI WALTERHOLM Erik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 15 11:34
71 RAGNARSSON Jakob 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0 N/A 15 10:02
81 LOOKE Jens 6 2 0 2 -1 0 1 1 0-0 N/A 19 16:19
85 WESTERLUND Filip 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0-0 N/A 26 17:37
91 LODIN Viktor 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1-0 100,00 16 11:12
94 HARTMANN Sebastian 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 18 15:06
Goalies Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout PIM TOI
30 JOHANSSON Jacob 23 2 25 92,00 6 83,33 17 94,12 0 0 60:00
60 OHRE Adam 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 0 00:00
MEP
Player Summary
Skaters SOG Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO% Shifts TOI
8 DEILERT Alexander 4 1 0 1 1 4 0 1 0-0 N/A 31 22:19
10 VESEL Tyler 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1-10 9,09 26 17:47
11 ERIKSSON William 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 8 04:05
13 ANDERSSON Fredric 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12-12 50,00 25 18:13
18 OTTOSSON Axel 3 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 13-16 = 44,83 24 17:50
19 SODER Kristoffer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-2 33,33 13 08:02
29 WIKLUND Alexander 3 1 0 1 -1 4 0 0 0-0 N/A 24 18:44
33 ULLMAN Erik 2 0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 0-0 N/A 17 13:58
40 SELIN Sebastian 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0-1 0,00 24 18:30
43 POPOVIC Alexander 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 0 00:00
44 LISS Olle 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 23 16:56
48 RAHIMI Daniel 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0-0 N/A 29 19:06
57 JOHANSSON Karl 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 31 18:17
67 BESSE Grant 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 12 10:23
71 POSSLER Gustav 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 13 07:25
74 PALMQUIST Zach 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 27 15:19
91 CRANDALL Justin 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0 N/A 19 12:43
92 NORBE Daniel 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 21 17:03
96 ANDREASSON Pontus 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 0-1 0,00 24 14:57
Goalies Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout PIM TOI
32 MANTLER Isak 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 0 00:00

34 POULIN Kevin 29 2 31 93,55 6 66,67 25 100,00 0 2 58:59



